This sample only includes some TBF's products,for more information,please contact us ！
Industrial application
Plastics  &  Rubber Industry & Tire
2 3www.tbfsensor.comBeijing Tebeifu Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
Beijing Tebeifu Electronic Technology Co., Ltd. (located in Beijing Economic and Technological Development Zone) has
been committed to the research and development of level sensors and detection technologies for many years, and is
a national high-tech enterprise with core technology, integrating production, R&D and sales as one of the intelligent
technology solution providers.

16 17www.tbfsensor.comBeijing Tebeifu Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
Specification and model list
+
+
+
+
+
+
WPC Power controllers
Specifications and models Circuit Type Measure（mm） Fix Rated power
（kW）
Rated current
（A）
Rated voltageAC
（V) Dissipate heatLength Width Height
WPC-D-004-Z-230-EC-1 single-phase 4 road A 160 106 136 DIN35 4 4 230 Natural cooling
WPC-D-010-Z-230-EC-1 single-phase 4 road B 160 128 136 DIN35 10 10 230 Air blast cooling
WPC-D-032-Z-230-EC-1 single-phase 4 road D 160 128 136 DIN35 30 32 230 Air blast cooling
WPC-D-010-Z-380-EC-1 single-phase 4 road B 160 128 136 DIN35 16 10 380 Air blast cooling
WPC-A-050-Z-230-EC-1 single-phase single road C 189 88 164 DIN35 11 50 230 Air blast cooling
Single-phase 4 road（4A)
Type A
Single-phase 4 road（10A)
Type B